
2024-2025 Tune-Up Estimates
(Parts & Labor)

Walk Behind Lawn Mowers

Riding Mowers & Tractors

Trimmers - Homeowner
Trimmers - Commercial/Pro
Tillers - Mini/Small
Tillers - Large
Handheld Blowers

Backpack Blowers

Hedge Trimmers

Chainsaws

Cut-Off Saws

Pressure Washers

Honda Water Pumps

Generators

Single Stage Snowblowers

Two Stage Snowblowers

ADDITIONAL REPAIRS / PARTS & LABOR ARE EXTRA
SHOP LABOR RATE $95 per HOUR

$145

$495

$145
$165
$175
TBD

$155

$175

$165

$175

$275

$175

$165

$175

$155

$205


