

2024-2025 Tune-Up Estimates

(Parts & Labor)

Walk Behind Lawn Mowers	\$145
Riding Mowers & Tractors	\$495
Trimmers - Homeowner	\$145
Trimmers - Commercial/Pro	\$165
Tillers - Mini/Small	\$175
Tillers - Large	TBD
Handheld Blowers	\$155
Backpack Blowers	\$175
Hedge Trimmers	\$165
Chainsaws	\$175
Cut-Off Saws	\$275
Pressure Washers	\$175
Honda Water Pumps	\$165
Generators	\$175
Single Stage Snowblowers	\$155
Two Stage Snowblowers	\$205

ADDITIONAL REPAIRS / PARTS & LABOR ARE EXTRA SHOP LABOR RATE \$95 per HOUR